206 East Main Street

Batavia, New York 14020  (585) 343-0007

Sheatured Stems

SSanbwiches
1 SANDWICHES $5 EACH

s Meatball
Sausage

Chicken Parm
Veal Parm
Chicken Cutlet
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Francaise
Eggplant Parm

$2.5

$2.5 Cutin4’s
$2.5

$5

$2
$2.5

$2.5
$40 Full
$25 Half

Meatball Sandwich
Chicken Pesto Sandwich
Tuscan Grill Sandwich
Main St. Grill (Chef’s Daily Feature)

@%ppetizem

Araucini

Bruschetta

Stufted Banana Peppers
Fried Mozzarclla

Tuscan Stufted Mushrooms $2
$3
$1.5
55 .
$3

Salads BOX Y TRAY

Antipasto $70
Cacsar $50
Cape Cod $55
Caprese $60
House Salad ~ $40
Salad Dressings:

$40
$30
$35
$40
$25

House Balsamic Vinaigretie ¢ Ranch

Italian ® Sun-Dricd Tomato
Pavmeasan Peppercorn

Honey Mustard © Cacsar ® Blen (

.‘l’}t'l'k\'t'

SDasta FULL TRAY Y TRAY
Putanesca $55 $35
Pasta & Broccoli $45 $25
Alfredo $50 $30
Classic Risotto $50 $25
Rigatoni $40 $25

(Add $5 for Parm & Add $10 for Bolognaise)
Stufted Shells $3 By the Picce
[Lasagna $14 By the Piece
Raviolis $5 By the Picce

Freshly Baked Bread & Butter Also Available
Full Tray Feeds Approximately 20 People © Y5 Tray Feeds Approximately 10 People




